

Ingredients & Allergens information

Product SKU number	60712
Product Name	Danish Chocolates Porcelain Egg
Country of Product's Origin	Denmark
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, CREAM, HAZELNUTS, BUTTER , corn syrup, raspberry, sweetner (sorbitol), glucose syrup, passionfruit puree, isomalt, lemon puree, invert sugar, licorice, raspberry powder, emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), salt, vanilla, ammonia, honey, peppermint oil, azo free colours (titanium dioxide, iron oxides / hydroxides, curcumin, chlorophyll copper complex, brilliant blue FCF). May contain traces of gluten, peanut, almond, sesame seeds, egg
Net Quantity	40g
Storage Instructions	Cool dry place
Suitable for Vegetarians?	Y
Suitable for Vegans?	N
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	N
Free from alcohol?	Y
Free from artificial flavours?	Y
Free from artificial colours?	N